NT2GTT64U88B0UN / NT2GTT64U88B0US
2GB : 256M x 64
PC2-4200/PC2-5300/PC26400 Unbuffered DDR2 SO-DIMM ��
REV 1.3 1
10/2007
© NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
NANYA reserves the right to change products and specifications without notice.
200 pin Unbuffered DDR2 SO-DIMM

The DIMM uses serial presence-detect implemented via a serial EEPROM using a standard IIC protocol. The first 128 bytes of serial PD
data are programmed and locked during module assembly. The remaining 128 bytes are available for use by the customer.
Ordering Information
Part Number Speed Organization Power Leads Note
NT2GTT64U88B0UN –37B DDR2-533 PC2-4200 266MHz (3.75ns @ CL = 4)
NT2GTT64U88B0UN –3C
NT2GTT64U88B0US –3C
DDR2-667 PC2-5300 333MHz (3.0ns @ CL = 5)
NT2GTT64U88B0UN –25D
NT2GTT64U88B0US –25D
DDR2-800 PC2-6400 400MHz (2.5ns @ CL =6)
256Mx64 1.8V Gold Green
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
NT2GTT64U88B0UN / NT2GTT64U88B0US
2GB : 256M x 64
PC2-4200/PC2-5300/PC26400 Unbuffered DDR2 SO-DIMM ��
REV 1.3 2
10/2007
© NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
NANYA reserves the right to change products and specifications without notice.